
 

FAITH LUTHERAN COLLEGE REDLANDS 

Temp FLC – North Route AM Term 3 Effective 19.07.21 

 Servicing suburbs: Capalaba, Alexandra Hills, Ormiston, Cleveland, Thornlands & Surrounding areas 

Stop Route Street Time Comments 

  Express to Ney Road 6.45am Enter from Mt Cotton Road 

1 R Ney Rd 7.15am Bus Stop Capalaba Sports Club 

2 R Redland Bay Rd 7.19am Stop First Bus Stop # 170  

3 L Windemere Rd 7.21am Stop Opp Brompton St 

3  Windemere Rd 7.22am Stop Alex Hills State High 

 L Finucane Rd   

6 R Abelia St 7.24am Bus Stop Opp Ellora St 

 R Bluebell St   

5 Vere L Randall Rd 7.27am Stop Past Bayford St 

 R Old Cleveland Rd E  Stop around corner 

11 Thru Sturgeon Rd 7.32am Stop Fellmonger Park 

 Continue Sturgeon Rd   

12 R Wellington St 7.34am Stop Cnr Aleon Cres 

 Vere L Bainbridge St   

14 R Gordon St 7.37am Stop First Bus stop 

 L Shore St West   

 R Passage St    

17 L Middle St 7.49am To Stradbroke Ferry & Return. Wait 
for passengers if need to 

18 L Passage St 7.54am Bus Stop Past Russell St 

20 R Long St 7.55am Stop Long St 

22 Thru Long St 7.57am First Bus Stop after Bloomfield St 

 L Smith St   

 R Bay St   

 L Wellington St   

25 L South St 8.01am  Bus stop South St / Osprey Dr 

26 R Cleveland Redland Bay Rd 8.04am First Bus Stop 

27 Continue Cleveland Redland Bay Rd 8.06am Bus Stop Before Thornlands Rd 

28 L Thornlands Rd (NEW) 8.07am Bus stop past Ribonwood St 

 R Baythorn Dr – Colthouse Dr   

 L Cleveland Redland Bay Rd 8.09am  

 Continue Cleveland Redland Bay Rd 8.08am Stop before Colthouse Dr 

TEMP L Waterline Blvd  Then R Freshwater 

TEMP L Edina St  Then R Rachow St 

 R Beveridge Rd   

 R Secondary Campus 8.10am Drop in Bus Bays 

 L Cleveland Redland Bay Rd   

 L Magnolia Pde   

 L Sycamore Pde  Then L into Link Rd 

 R Junior Campus 8.20am Drop Bus Stop YWCA 



 

FAITH LUTHERAN COLLEGE REDLANDS 

Temp FLC – North Route PM Term 3 Effective 19.07.21  

Servicing suburbs: Capalaba, Alexandra Hills, Ormiston, Cleveland, Thornlands & Surrounding areas 

Stop Route Street Time Comments 

1  Senior Campus 3.00pm  

  Travel to Junior School via 
Colburn Ave 

 Pick Up Bus Stop Opposite Side Link Rd 
near Jeanne Rd 

Then Cont. Link Rd 3.20pm  

2 L Colburn Ave   

3 R Cleveland Redland Bay Rd 3.25pm Bus Stop Past Ziegenfusz Rd 

 R Colthouse Dr - Baythorn Dr   

 L Thornlands Rd  Bus stop past Ribonwood St 

4 R Cleveland Redland Bay Rd  Stop past Thornlands Rd 

5  Cleveland Redland Bay Rd  Bus Stop Before South St 

6 L South St 3.31pm Bus Stop Before Wellington St 

 R Wellington St   

7 R Bay St 3.33pm First Bus stop 

 L Smith St   

12 R Long St 3.35pm Bus Stop Redlands Showground 

11 Continue Long St  Stop Past Fitzroy St 

13 L Passage St  Stop Cnr Long & Passage St 

15 R Middle St 3.42pm To Stradbroke Ferry & Return 

 R Passage St    

 L Shore St West   

18 R Gordon St   Bus stop before Bainbridge St  

 L Bainbridge St    

20 R Wellington St  Stop Cnr Aleon Cres 

 L Sturgeon Rd   

22 Thru Old Cleveland Rd E 3.55pm Stop Apex Park 

23 R Main Rd  Stop Opp Hoskins Dr Every Alt Week  

 L Nelson St   

 L Tulloch St   

 R Riverton Dr   

 R Old Cleveland Rd E   

 R Barron Rd   

 R Birkdale Rd   

27 R Randall Rd 4.00pm Stop Bower St 

 Vere R Bluebell St   

26 L Abelia St  Bus Stop after Ellora St 

 L Finucane Rd   

 R Windemere Rd   

 R Redland Bay Rd  Stop Bus Stop before Ney Rd 

30 L Ney Rd 4.pm Drop opp Sports Club 



 


